
SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT S o u  =d, ,,,-esI  F!I on'  d,PROCUREMENT  SECTION  (MAIL  CODE:  BKV-2-PRO)
2379BROADSTREET  ThteYManagern,e\Xt[Mstrict
BROOKSVILLE,  FLORIDA  34604-6899  REQUEST  FOR  BIDS  (RFB)

NON-MANDATORY  PRE-BID  & SITE  VISIT  OPTION  SIGN-IN  SHEET
FEBRUARY  19,  2025  AT  IO:OO A.M.

RFB  NO.:  25-4691  TITLE:  LAKE  THONOTOSASSA  MARSH  FDOT  MITIGATION  SITE  - INVASIVE  PLANT  CONTROL  SERVICES
PLEASE  PRINT  ALL  INFORMATION  AND  PROVIDE  US WITH  YOUR  COMPANY'S  BUSINESS  CARD.  THANK  'I')U!

COMPANY  NAME  (No  Acronyms)

COMPLETE  MAILING  ADDRESS Pre- Site

NAME (with  Zip  Code)
PHONt-

E-MAIL  ADDRESS Bid Visit

POST  OFFICE  BOX  ADDRESS  NOT
ACCEPTABLE

NUMBER
(Initial) (Initial)

Ari Horowitz
Southwest  Florida  Water  Management  District
2379  Broad  Street 352-796-7211 Procurement@watermatters.org l id
Brooksville,  FL 34604 Vu'7 '[J,I  7

Roxanne  Frey
Southwest  Florida  Water  Management  District  '
2379  Broad  Street 352-796-7211 Procurement(lwatermatters.org t(2 !
Brooksville,  FL 34604 '\,c /l-fal,

Garrett  Snider
Southwest  Florida  Water  Management  District
2379  Broad  Street
Brooksville,  FL 34604
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Alex  Baig
Southwest  Florida  Water  Management  District
2379  Broad  Street
Brooksville,  FL 34604
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Vince  Hernandez
Southwest  Florida  Water  Management  District
2379  Broad  Street

Brooksville,  FL 34604

i

4 -"b
Richard  Fasting

Southwest  Florida  Water  Management  District
2379  Broad  Street
Brooksville,  FL 34604
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PROCUREMENT  SECTION  (MAIL  CODE:  BKV-2-PRO)

FEBRUARY  19.  2025  AT  IO:OO  A.M.

RFB  NO.:  25-4691  TITLE:  LAKE  THONOTOSASSA  MARSH  FDOT  MITIGATION  SITE  - INV  ASIVE  PLANT  CONTROL  SERVICES

PLEASE  PRINT  ALL  INFORMATION  AND  PROVIDE  US WITH  YOUR  COMPANY'S  BUSINESS  CARD.  THANK  Yl)U

COMPANY  NAME  (No  Acronyms)

COMPLETE  MAILING  ADDRESS Pre- Site

NAME (with  Zip__Gode) t
t'H[)NE

E-MAIL  ADDRESS Bid Visit

POST  OFFiCE  BOX  ADDRESS  NOT  "

ACCEPTABLE

NUMt$EK
(Initial) (Initial)
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SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT S ou71]S.,  e,s ( p} oY;  d.cl.PROCUREMENT  SECTION  (MAIL  CODE:  BKV-2-PRO)

2379BROADSTREET  W€ffgry'$4.7zige->yyxe4.:pffstt'ict

NON-MANDATORY  PRE-BID  & SITE  VISIT  OPTION  SIGN-IN  SHEET

FEBRUARY  19.  2025  AT  10:00  A.M.

RFB  NO.:  25-4691  TITLE:  LAKE  THONOTOSASSA  MARSH  FDOT  MITIGATION  SITE  - INVASIVE  PLANT  CONTROL  SERVICES

PLEASE  PRINT  ALL  INFORMATION  AND  PROVIDE  US WITH  YOUR  COMPANY'S  BUSINESS  CARD.  THANK  Yl)U

COMPANY  NAME  (No  Acronyms)

COMPLETE  MAIIING  ADDRESS Pre- Site

NAME (with  Zip  Code)
PHONE

E-MAIL  ADDRESS Bid Visit

POST  OFFICE  BOX  ADDRESS  NOT

ACCEPTABLE

NUMBbK
(Initial) (Initial)
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SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT S ot  ,yh  'XA7e-S..'t F} ox':Nc].'c.'t-.PROCUREMENT  SECTION  (MAIL  CODE:  BKV-2-PRO)

NON-MANDATORY  PRE-BID  & SITE  VISIT  OPTION  SIGN-IN  SHEET

FEBRUARY  19.  2025  AT  IO:OO  A.M.

RFB  NO.:  25-4691  TITLE:  LAKE  THONOTOSASSA  MARSH  FDOT  MITIGATION  SITE  - INVASIVE  PLANT  CONTROL  SERVICES

PLEASE  PRINT  ALL  INFORMATION  AND  PROVIDE  US WITH  YOUR  COMPANY'S  BUSINESS  CARD.  THANK  Yl)U

COMPANY  NAME  (No  Acronyms)

COMPLETE  MAIUNG  ADDRESS Pre- Site

NAME (with  Zip_Code)
PH[)NE

E-MAIL  ADDRESS Bid Visit

POST  OFFICE  BOX  ADDRESS  NOT

ACCEPTABLE

NUMBER
(Initial) (Initial)
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SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT ,S ot"ath  ,,-e,Sy  F} oX.NdaPROCUREMENT  SECTION  (MAIL  CODE:  BKV-2-PRO)
2379BROADSTREET  'htq;rAfgx;yxzxge>ny,gnt)9XstrXct
BROOKSVILLE, FLORIDA 34604-6899 REQUEST FOR BIDS (RFB) -;  T:" :,>amr  .

NON-MANDATORY  PRE-BID  & SITE  VISIT  OPTION  SIGN-IN  SHEET
FEBRUARY  19,  2025  AT  IO:OO A.M.

RFB  NO.:  25-4691  TITLE:  LAKE  THONOTOSASSA  MARSH  FDOT  MITIGATION  SITE  - INVASIVE  PLANT  CONTROL  SERVICES
PLEASE  PRINT  ALL  INFORMATION  AND  PROVIDE  US Wlm  YOUR  COMPANY'S  BUSINESS  CARD.  THANK  Y )U!

COMPANY  NAME  (No  Acronyms)

COMPI,eTE  MAlllt'!IG  AD[_t_ESS ....... I Pre- Site

NAME (with  Zip_Code) .PH;  I E-MAIL  ADDRESS Bid Visit

POST  OFFICE  BOX  ADDRESS  NOT
ACCEPTABLE

NUMBER
(Initial) (Initial)
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